General Description
The MAX6746–MAX6753 low-power microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuits monitor single/dual system supply
voltages from 1.575V to 5V and provide maximum adjust-
ability for reset and watchdog functions. These devices
assert a reset signal whenever the VCC supply voltage or
RESET IN falls below its reset threshold or when manual
reset is pulled low. The reset output remains asserted for

MAX6753KA_ _+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6753KA_ _/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
Ordering Information
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8+5, K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
MAX6746–MAX6753 μP Reset Circuits with Capacitor-Adjustable
Reset/Watchdog Timeout Delay
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 14
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 7/02 Initial release —
3 12/05 Added the lead-free notation 1
4 9/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6746 and the MAX6753 and
revised the Typical Operating Characteristics
1, 4
5 12/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6750 1
6 4/11 Added the automotive version of the MAX6747 1
7 12/13 Added the automotive version of the MAX6751 1
8 2/14 Added a future product reference to MAX6751KA_ _ /V+T 1
9 5/14 Corrected typo 10
10 6/14 Added the automotive version of the MAX6752 1
11 9/15 Added MAX6752A to data sheet with new limits 2, 12, 14
12 12/15
Added lead-free part numbers to Ordering Information table and lead-free
package code to Package Information table
14